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m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m3/s dd/mm hh ML m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh
Fri 07/01/2011 02:00 5 99.59 281 46,073 99.7 67.52 1,107 158,247 68.2 1,220 08/01 22 204,321 471 07/01 19 200 07/01 07 1,426 09/01 01 1,457 09/01 14 471 07/01 22 553 08/01 06
Fri 07/01/2011 09:00 7 99.63 281 55,704 99.8 67.75 1,273 185,884 68.2 1,221 08/01 14 241,588 475 07/01 19 229 07/01 10 1,510 08/01 17 1,552 09/01 06 475 07/01 22 566 08/01 06
Fri 07/01/2011 15:00 8 99.94 790 86,338 100.3 68.03 1,791 259,981 68.4 1,241 08/01 14 346,319 528 07/01 21 250 07/01 15 1,606 08/01 17 1,664 09/01 06 528 08/01 00 660 08/01 08
Sat 08/01/2011 14:00 10 100.44 1,105 111,178 100.5 68.61 1,910 308,872 68.7 1,476 10/01 01 420,049 528 07/01 21 406 07/01 16 1,621 08/01 17 1,722 09/01 06 528 08/01 00 771 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 01:00 12 100.32 1,105 127,867 100.5 68.63 1,890 329,059 68.7 1,481 10/01 01 456,926 528 07/01 21 406 07/01 16 1,620 08/01 17 1,723 09/01 06 528 08/01 00 771 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 08:00 14 100.28 1,105 173,315 100.5 68.55 1,930 396,108 68.7 1,498 10/01 01 569,424 528 07/01 21 406 07/01 16 1,622 08/01 17 1,725 09/01 06 528 08/01 00 771 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 14:00 17 100.47 1,695 242,985 100.7 68.58 2,863 561,215 70.0 1,486 10/01 22 804,200 528 07/01 21 406 07/01 16 1,683 11/01 03 1,850 09/01 21 528 08/01 00 771 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 19:00 21 101.43 3,796 386,797 102.3 68.86 6,957 885,553 72.1 2,876 11/01 08 1,272,350 528 07/01 21 406 07/01 16 3,243 11/01 11 3,295 12/01 00 528 08/01 00 771 08/01 05
Mon 10/01/2011 01:00 23 102.51 3,913 448,338 102.9 69.97 8,050 1,019,858 72.9 2,696 11/01 05 1,468,195 620 10/01 04 406 07/01 16 3,180 11/01 08 3,241 11/01 21 620 10/01 07 821 10/01 16
Mon 10/01/2011 09:00 26 103.08 3,913 485,457 103.1 71.56 8,177 1,045,623 72.9 2,694 11/01 05 1,531,080 630 10/01 07 473 10/01 16 3,243 11/01 02 3,424 11/01 12 630 10/01 10 1,090 10/01 16
Mon 10/01/2011 15:00 28 103.43 3,913 530,222 103.4 72.54 8,177 1,177,762 73.6 2,754 11/01 15 1,707,985 779 10/01 23 868 10/01 20 3,493 11/01 02 3,911 11/01 13 779 11/01 02 1,497 10/01 20
Mon 10/01/2011 20:00 31 103.46 3,952 544,130 103.5 73.06 8,177 1,186,636 73.6 2,758 11/01 14 1,730,766 779 10/01 23 868 10/01 20 3,494 11/01 02 3,927 11/01 13 779 11/01 02 1,497 10/01 20
Tue 11/01/2011 04:00 35 103.28 3,952 570,083 103.5 73.40 8,177 1,446,219 74.1 2,966 12/01 14 2,016,302 780 11/01 21 868 10/01 20 3,572 12/01 01 4,039 11/01 14 780 12/01 00 1,497 10/01 20
Tue 11/01/2011 08:00 37 103.46 3,913 628,207 103.9 73.70 8,177 1,581,766 74.5 3,695 12/01 03 2,209,973 1,751 11/01 15 868 10/01 20 5,426 12/01 04 5,872 12/01 06 1,751 11/01 18 2,318 12/01 02
Tue 11/01/2011 13:00 39 103.91 3,913 748,401 104.8 74.39 8,586 1,757,749 75.0 5,215 12/01 02 2,506,150 2,996 11/01 16 2,118 11/01 18 8,131 11/01 19 9,177 12/01 07 2,996 11/01 19 4,406 12/01 03
Tue 11/01/2011 19:00 41 104.60 3,913 801,368 105.2 74.97 8,831 1,857,623 75.0 7,477 11/01 22 2,658,991 3,542 11/01 18 2,793 11/01 21 10,996 11/01 22 12,260 12/01 11 3,542 11/01 21 5,534 12/01 04
Wed 12/01/2011 08:00 43 104.83 3,913 802,715 105.2 74.82 8,177 1,724,249 74.7 7,303 11/01 21 2,526,964 3,542 11/01 18 2,793 11/01 21 10,829 11/01 22 12,095 12/01 11 3,542 11/01 21 5,535 12/01 04
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m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m3/s dd/mm hh ML m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh
Fri 07/01/2011 02:00 5 99.59 433 158,905 100.1 67.52 1,471 265,939 68.7 1,259 08/01 22 424,844 715 07/01 22 441 07/01 13 1,725 09/01 01 1,797 09/01 14 715 08/01 01 961 08/01 05
Fri 07/01/2011 09:00 7 99.63 497 160,434 100.2 67.75 1,649 292,667 68.5 1,247 08/01 14 453,100 675 07/01 21 394 07/01 21 1,832 08/01 17 1,959 09/01 06 675 08/01 00 966 08/01 08
Fri 07/01/2011 15:00 8 99.94 790 178,093 100.6 68.03 1,791 363,655 68.9 1,269 09/01 02 541,748 709 08/01 01 437 08/01 02 1,887 08/01 20 2,054 09/01 06 709 08/01 04 1,037 08/01 12
Sat 08/01/2011 14:00 10 100.44 1,105 178,063 100.6 68.61 1,910 496,794 69.1 1,536 10/01 01 674,857 528 07/01 21 536 09/01 04 1,943 10/01 04 2,225 09/01 15 528 08/01 00 940 09/01 10
Sun 09/01/2011 01:00 12 100.32 1,105 178,094 100.6 68.63 1,890 515,053 68.9 1,524 10/01 14 693,147 528 07/01 21 506 09/01 16 1,889 10/01 15 2,216 10/01 03 528 08/01 00 836 10/01 00
Sun 09/01/2011 08:00 14 100.28 1,105 178,638 101.0 68.55 2,320 586,460 69.3 1,548 10/01 22 765,098 528 07/01 21 489 10/01 04 1,894 11/01 00 2,215 10/01 10 528 08/01 00 780 10/01 07
Sun 09/01/2011 14:00 17 100.47 1,990 237,274 101.1 68.58 4,720 797,673 71.3 1,564 11/01 09 1,034,947 689 10/01 23 793 10/01 04 2,242 11/01 02 2,593 10/01 15 689 11/01 02 1,207 10/01 12
Sun 09/01/2011 19:00 21 101.43 3,943 333,807 103.0 68.86 8,814 1,230,592 73.9 3,070 11/01 13 1,564,399 1,253 11/01 00 1,101 10/01 09 4,160 11/01 11 4,401 12/01 00 1,253 11/01 03 1,941 10/01 17
Mon 10/01/2011 01:00 23 102.51 3,913 355,555 103.4 69.97 8,889 1,375,614 74.7 2,857 11/01 19 1,731,169 1,294 11/01 04 1,093 10/01 13 4,111 11/01 08 4,477 11/01 21 1,294 11/01 07 2,002 10/01 23
Mon 10/01/2011 09:00 26 103.08 3,913 366,802 103.5 71.56 8,177 1,401,356 74.5 2,840 12/01 04 1,768,159 1,221 11/01 12 1,313 10/01 20 4,024 11/01 15 4,675 11/01 12 1,221 11/01 15 2,092 11/01 07
Mon 10/01/2011 15:00 28 103.43 3,913 425,787 103.7 72.54 8,177 1,533,498 75.2 2,897 12/01 10 1,959,285 1,594 11/01 18 1,714 11/01 01 4,456 11/01 22 5,184 11/01 15 1,594 11/01 21 2,566 11/01 11
Mon 10/01/2011 20:00 31 103.46 3,952 353,321 103.5 73.06 8,177 1,381,152 74.3 2,817 12/01 09 1,734,473 1,063 11/01 21 1,118 11/01 06 3,869 12/01 01 4,467 11/01 15 1,063 12/01 00 1,837 11/01 12
Tue 11/01/2011 04:00 35 103.28 3,952 367,287 103.7 73.40 8,177 1,640,732 74.9 3,050 12/01 15 2,008,019 1,055 12/01 00 1,050 11/01 15 3,896 12/01 04 4,545 11/01 15 1,055 12/01 03 1,811 11/01 14
Tue 11/01/2011 08:00 37 103.46 3,913 560,014 104.2 73.70 8,177 1,776,272 75.1 3,764 12/01 11 2,336,286 2,126 12/01 04 1,214 11/01 20 5,875 12/01 07 6,536 12/01 07 2,126 12/01 07 3,005 12/01 04
Tue 11/01/2011 13:00 39 103.91 3,981 823,378 105.7 74.39 8,678 2,247,916 76.2 5,429 12/01 20 3,071,294 3,563 11/01 21 3,303 11/01 22 8,860 12/01 11 10,647 12/01 10 3,563 12/01 00 5,768 12/01 05
Tue 11/01/2011 19:00 41 104.60 3,913 920,372 105.9 74.97 8,831 2,361,750 75.2 7,508 12/01 02 3,282,121 4,020 12/01 04 3,526 12/01 02 11,528 12/01 07 13,468 12/01 11 4,020 12/01 07 6,914 12/01 04
Wed 12/01/2011 08:00 43 104.83 74.82

Without Wivenhoe
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m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m3/s dd/mm hh ML m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh
Fri 07/01/2011 02:00 5 99.59 280 46,000 99.7 67.52 1,110 158,000 68.2 1,220 08/01 22 204,000 470 07/01 19 200 07/01 07 1,430 09/01 01 1,460 09/01 14 470 07/01 22 550 08/01 06
Fri 07/01/2011 09:00 7 99.63 280 56,000 99.8 67.75 1,270 186,000 68.2 1,220 08/01 14 242,000 470 07/01 19 230 07/01 10 1,510 08/01 17 1,550 09/01 06 470 07/01 22 570 08/01 06
Fri 07/01/2011 15:00 8 99.94 790 86,000 100.3 68.03 1,790 260,000 68.4 1,240 08/01 14 346,000 530 07/01 21 250 07/01 15 1,610 08/01 17 1,660 09/01 06 530 08/01 00 660 08/01 08
Sat 08/01/2011 14:00 10 100.44 1,110 111,000 100.5 68.61 1,910 309,000 68.7 1,480 10/01 01 420,000 530 07/01 21 410 07/01 16 1,620 08/01 17 1,720 09/01 06 530 08/01 00 770 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 01:00 12 100.32 1,110 128,000 100.5 68.63 1,890 329,000 68.7 1,480 10/01 01 457,000 530 07/01 21 410 07/01 16 1,620 08/01 17 1,720 09/01 06 530 08/01 00 770 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 08:00 14 100.28 1,110 173,000 100.5 68.55 1,930 396,000 68.7 1,500 10/01 01 569,000 530 07/01 21 410 07/01 16 1,620 08/01 17 1,720 09/01 06 530 08/01 00 770 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 14:00 17 100.47 1,700 243,000 100.7 68.58 2,860 561,000 70.0 1,490 10/01 22 804,000 530 07/01 21 410 07/01 16 1,680 11/01 03 1,850 09/01 21 530 08/01 00 770 08/01 05
Sun 09/01/2011 19:00 21 101.43 3,800 387,000 102.3 68.86 6,960 886,000 72.1 2,880 11/01 08 1,272,000 530 07/01 21 410 07/01 16 3,240 11/01 11 3,300 12/01 00 530 08/01 00 770 08/01 05
Mon 10/01/2011 01:00 23 102.51 3,910 448,000 102.9 69.97 8,050 1,020,000 72.9 2,700 11/01 05 1,468,000 620 10/01 04 410 07/01 16 3,180 11/01 08 3,240 11/01 21 620 10/01 07 820 10/01 16
Mon 10/01/2011 09:00 26 103.08 3,910 485,000 103.1 71.56 8,180 1,046,000 72.9 2,690 11/01 05 1,531,000 630 10/01 07 470 10/01 16 3,240 11/01 02 3,420 11/01 12 630 10/01 10 1,090 10/01 16
Mon 10/01/2011 15:00 28 103.43 3,910 530,000 103.4 72.54 8,180 1,178,000 73.6 2,750 11/01 15 1,708,000 780 10/01 23 870 10/01 20 3,490 11/01 02 3,910 11/01 13 780 11/01 02 1,500 10/01 20
Mon 10/01/2011 20:00 31 103.46 3,950 544,000 103.5 73.06 8,180 1,187,000 73.6 2,760 11/01 14 1,731,000 780 10/01 23 870 10/01 20 3,490 11/01 02 3,930 11/01 13 780 11/01 02 1,500 10/01 20
Tue 11/01/2011 04:00 35 103.28 3,950 570,000 103.5 73.40 8,180 1,446,000 74.1 2,970 12/01 14 2,016,000 780 11/01 21 870 10/01 20 3,570 12/01 01 4,040 11/01 14 780 12/01 00 1,500 10/01 20
Tue 11/01/2011 08:00 37 103.46 3,910 628,000 103.9 73.70 8,180 1,582,000 74.5 3,700 12/01 03 2,210,000 1,750 11/01 15 870 10/01 20 5,430 12/01 04 5,870 12/01 06 1,750 11/01 18 2,320 12/01 02
Tue 11/01/2011 13:00 39 103.91 3,910 748,000 104.8 74.39 8,590 1,758,000 75.0 5,220 12/01 02 2,506,000 3,000 11/01 16 2,120 11/01 18 8,130 11/01 19 9,180 12/01 07 3,000 11/01 19 4,410 12/01 03
Tue 11/01/2011 19:00 41 104.60 3,910 801,000 105.2 74.97 8,830 1,858,000 75.0 7,480 11/01 22 2,659,000 3,540 11/01 18 2,790 11/01 21 11,000 11/01 22 12,260 12/01 11 3,540 11/01 21 5,530 12/01 04
Wed 12/01/2011 08:00 43 104.83 3,910 803,000 105.2 74.82 8,180 1,724,000 74.7 7,300 11/01 21 2,527,000 3,540 11/01 18 2,790 11/01 21 10,830 11/01 22 12,090 12/01 11 3,540 11/01 21 5,530 12/01 04

Summary of Operational Runs
Wed 01/02/2012 23:31

Without forecast rainfall

Lowood Moggill

Predicted Outflow

Lockyer Bremer Lowood Moggill
With Wivenhoe Without Wivenhoe

RUN DATE RUN

SOMERSET WIVENHOE
Predicted Predicted Total

Inflow
Volume



WIVENHOE
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Vol
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Peak
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Predicted
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Peak
Flow Predicted

Peak
Flow Predicted

Peak
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Peak
Flow Predicted

Peak
Flow Predicted

Peak
Flow Predicted

m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m3/s dd/mm hh ML m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh m3/s dd/mm hh
Fri 07/01/2011 02:00 5 99.59 430 159,000 100.1 67.52 1,470 266,000 68.7 1,260 08/01 22 425,000 720 07/01 22 440 07/01 13 1,720 09/01 01 1,800 09/01 14 720 08/01 01 960 08/01 05
Fri 07/01/2011 09:00 7 99.63 500 160,000 100.2 67.75 1,650 293,000 68.5 1,250 08/01 14 453,000 670 07/01 21 390 07/01 21 1,830 08/01 17 1,960 09/01 06 670 08/01 00 970 08/01 08
Fri 07/01/2011 15:00 8 99.94 790 178,000 100.6 68.03 1,790 364,000 68.9 1,270 09/01 02 542,000 710 08/01 01 440 08/01 02 1,890 08/01 20 2,050 09/01 06 710 08/01 04 1,040 08/01 12
Sat 08/01/2011 14:00 10 100.44 1,110 178,000 100.6 68.61 1,910 497,000 69.1 1,540 10/01 01 675,000 530 07/01 21 540 09/01 04 1,940 10/01 04 2,220 09/01 15 530 08/01 00 940 09/01 10
Sun 09/01/2011 01:00 12 100.32 1,110 178,000 100.6 68.63 1,890 515,000 68.9 1,520 10/01 14 693,000 530 07/01 21 510 09/01 16 1,890 10/01 15 2,220 10/01 03 530 08/01 00 840 10/01 00
Sun 09/01/2011 08:00 14 100.28 1,110 179,000 101.0 68.55 2,320 586,000 69.3 1,550 10/01 22 765,000 530 07/01 21 490 10/01 04 1,890 11/01 00 2,210 10/01 10 530 08/01 00 780 10/01 07
Sun 09/01/2011 14:00 17 100.47 1,990 237,000 101.1 68.58 4,720 798,000 71.3 1,560 11/01 09 1,035,000 690 10/01 23 790 10/01 04 2,240 11/01 02 2,590 10/01 15 690 11/01 02 1,210 10/01 12
Sun 09/01/2011 19:00 21 101.43 3,940 334,000 103.0 68.86 8,810 1,231,000 73.9 3,070 11/01 13 1,564,000 1,250 11/01 00 1,100 10/01 09 4,160 11/01 11 4,400 12/01 00 1,250 11/01 03 1,940 10/01 17
Mon 10/01/2011 01:00 23 102.51 3,910 356,000 103.4 69.97 8,890 1,376,000 74.7 2,860 11/01 19 1,731,000 1,290 11/01 04 1,090 10/01 13 4,110 11/01 08 4,480 11/01 21 1,290 11/01 07 2,000 10/01 23
Mon 10/01/2011 09:00 26 103.08 3,910 367,000 103.5 71.56 8,180 1,401,000 74.5 2,840 12/01 04 1,768,000 1,220 11/01 12 1,310 10/01 20 4,020 11/01 15 4,680 11/01 12 1,220 11/01 15 2,090 11/01 07
Mon 10/01/2011 15:00 28 103.43 3,910 426,000 103.7 72.54 8,180 1,533,000 75.2 2,900 12/01 10 1,959,000 1,590 11/01 18 1,710 11/01 01 4,460 11/01 22 5,180 11/01 15 1,590 11/01 21 2,570 11/01 11
Mon 10/01/2011 20:00 31 103.46 3,950 353,000 103.5 73.06 8,180 1,381,000 74.3 2,820 12/01 09 1,734,000 1,060 11/01 21 1,120 11/01 06 3,870 12/01 01 4,470 11/01 15 1,060 12/01 00 1,840 11/01 12
Tue 11/01/2011 04:00 35 103.28 3,950 367,000 103.7 73.40 8,180 1,641,000 74.9 3,050 12/01 15 2,008,000 1,050 12/01 00 1,050 11/01 15 3,900 12/01 04 4,540 11/01 15 1,050 12/01 03 1,810 11/01 14
Tue 11/01/2011 08:00 37 103.46 3,910 560,000 104.2 73.70 8,180 1,776,000 75.1 3,760 12/01 11 2,336,000 2,130 12/01 04 1,210 11/01 20 5,870 12/01 07 6,540 12/01 07 2,130 12/01 07 3,000 12/01 04
Tue 11/01/2011 13:00 39 103.91 3,980 823,000 105.7 74.39 8,680 2,248,000 76.2 5,430 12/01 20 3,071,000 3,560 11/01 21 3,300 11/01 22 8,860 12/01 11 10,650 12/01 10 3,560 12/01 00 5,770 12/01 05
Tue 11/01/2011 19:00 41 104.60 3,910 920,000 105.9 74.97 8,830 2,362,000 75.2 7,510 12/01 02 3,282,000 4,020 12/01 04 3,530 12/01 02 11,530 12/01 07 13,470 12/01 11 4,020 12/01 07 6,910 12/01 04
Wed 12/01/2011 08:00 43 104.83 74.82

Moggill

Predicted Outflow

With forecast rainfall

Bremer Lowood Moggill LowoodPredicted Predicted Total
Inflow

Volume

Lockyer
RUN DATE RUN

SOMERSET With Wivenhoe Without Wivenhoe



Current Current

Level
Peak 
Flow Inflow Vol

Predicted 
Peak Level

Peak 
Flow Inflow Vol

Predicted 
Peak

m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m AHD m3/s ML m AHD ML m3/s m3/s m3/s m3/s
Fri 07/01/2011 02:00 201101070200 run1 99.59 280 46,000 99.7 67.52 1,110 178,000 68.2 224,000 470          07/01/2011 19:00 200 07/01/2011 08:00 470 590
Fri 07/01/2011 09:00 201101070900 run7 99.63 280 56,000 99.8 67.75 1,270 186,000 68.2 242,000 480          07/01/2011 19:00 230 07/01/2011 11:00 480 570
Fri 07/01/2011 15:00 201101071500 run8 99.94 790 86,000 100.3 68.03 1,790 260,000 68.4 346,000 530          07/01/2011 21:00 250 07/01/2011 15:00 530 670

Sat 08/01/2011 14:00 201101081400 run10 100.44 1,110 111,000 100.5 68.61 1,910 309,000 68.7 420,000 530          07/01/2011 22:00 410 07/01/2011 16:00 530 800
Sun 09/01/2011 01:00 201101090100 run12 100.32 1,110 128,000 100.5 68.63 1,890 329,000 68.8 457,000 530          07/01/2011 22:00 410 07/01/2011 16:00 530 800
Sun 09/01/2011 08:00 201101090800 run14 100.28 1,110 173,000 100.5 68.55 1,930 396,000 68.7 569,000 530          07/01/2011 22:00 410 07/01/2011 16:00 530 800
Sun 09/01/2011 14:00 201101091400 run17 100.47 1,700 243,000 100.7 68.58 2,860 561,000 70.0 804,000 530          07/01/2011 21:00 410 07/01/2011 16:00 530 800
Sun 09/01/2011 19:00 201101091900 run21 101.43 3,800 387,000 102.3 68.86 6,960 886,000 72.1 1,273,000 530          07/01/2011 21:00 410 07/01/2011 16:00 530 800
Mon 10/01/2011 01:00 201101100100 run23 102.51 3,910 448,000 102.9 69.97 8,050 1,020,000 72.9 1,468,000 620          10/01/2011 04:00 410 07/01/2011 16:00 620 840
Mon 10/01/2011 09:00 201101100900 run26 103.08 3,910 485,000 103.1 71.56 8,180 1,046,000 72.9 1,531,000 630          10/01/2011 07:00 473 10/01/2011 16:00 630 1,100
Mon 10/01/2011 15:00 201101101500 run28 103.43 3,910 530,000 103.4 72.54 8,180 1,178,000 73.6 1,708,000 780          10/01/2011 23:00 870 10/01/2011 20:00 780 1,480
Mon 10/01/2011 20:00 201101102000 run31 103.46 3,950 544,000 103.5 73.06 8,180 1,187,000 73.6 1,731,000 780          10/01/2011 23:00 870 10/01/2011 20:00 780 1,480
Tue 11/01/2011 04:00 201101110400 run35 103.28 3,950 570,000 103.5 73.40 8,180 1,446,000 74.1 2,016,000 780          10/01/2011 23:00 870 10/01/2011 20:00 780 1,480
Tue 11/01/2011 08:00 201101110800 run37 103.46 3,910 628,000 103.9 73.70 8,180 1,582,000 74.5 2,210,000 1,750       11/01/2011 15:00 870 10/01/2011 20:00 1,750 2,360
Tue 11/01/2011 13:00 201101111300 run39 103.91 3,910 748,000 104.9 74.39 8,180 1,758,000 75.0 2,506,000 3,000       11/01/2011 15:00 2,120 11/01/2011 18:00 3,000 4,610
Tue 11/01/2011 19:00 201101111900 run41 104.60 3,910 801,000 105.3 74.97 8,830 1,858,000 75.0 2,659,000 3,540       11/01/2011 18:00 2,790 11/01/2011 21:00 3,540 5,800

Wed 12/01/2011 08:00 201101120800 run43 104.83 74.82

Current Current

Level
Peak 
Flow Inflow Vol

Predicted 
Peak Level

Peak 
Flow Inflow Vol

Predicted 
Peak

m AHD m3/s ML m AHD m AHD m3/s ML m AHD ML m3/s m3/s m3/s m3/s
Fri 07/01/2011 02:00 201101070200 run1 99.59 280 60,000 99.9 67.52 1,230 227,000 68.4 287,000 560          07/01/2011 19:00 270 07/01/2011 11:00 560 750
Fri 07/01/2011 09:00 201101070900 run7 99.63 500 87,000 100.2 67.75 1,650 293,000 68.5 380,000 680          07/01/2011 21:00 390 07/01/2011 21:00 680 990
Fri 07/01/2011 15:00 201101071500 run8 99.94 790 120,000 100.6 68.03 1,790 364,000 68.9 484,000 710          08/01/2011 01:00 440 08/01/2011 02:00 710 1,060

Sat 08/01/2011 14:00 201101081400 run10 100.44 1,110 165,000 100.6 68.61 1,790 497,000 69.1 662,000 530          07/01/2011 21:00 540 09/01/2011 04:00 530 950
Sun 09/01/2011 01:00 201101090100 run12 100.32 1,110 182,000 100.6 68.63 1,890 515,000 68.9 697,000 530          07/01/2011 21:00 510 09/01/2011 16:00 530 850
Sun 09/01/2011 08:00 201101090800 run14 100.28 1,110 227,000 101.0 68.55 2,320 586,000 69.3 813,000 530          07/01/2011 21:00 490 10/01/2011 03:00 530 800
Sun 09/01/2011 14:00 201101091400 run17 100.47 1,990 311,000 101.1 68.58 4,720 798,000 71.3 1,109,000 690          10/01/2011 22:00 790 10/01/2011 04:00 690 1,230
Sun 09/01/2011 19:00 201101091900 run21 101.43 3,940 482,000 103.0 68.86 8,810 1,230,000 73.9 1,712,000 1,250       10/01/2011 23:00 1,100 10/01/2011 09:00 1,250 1,970
Mon 10/01/2011 01:00 201101100100 run23 102.51 3,910 546,000 103.4 69.97 8,890 1,376,000 74.7 1,922,000 1,290       11/01/2011 04:00 1,090 10/01/2011 13:00 1,290 2,030
Mon 10/01/2011 09:00 201101100900 run26 103.08 3,910 583,000 103.5 71.56 8,180 1,481,000 74.5 2,064,000 1,220       11/01/2011 11:00 1,310 10/01/2011 19:00 1,220 2,140
Mon 10/01/2011 15:00 201101101500 run28 103.43 3,910 628,000 103.7 72.54 8,180 1,533,000 75.2 2,161,000 1,590       11/01/2011 18:00 1,710 11/01/2011 01:00 1,590 2,630
Mon 10/01/2011 20:00 201101102000 run31 103.46 3,950 601,000 103.5 73.06 8,180 1,381,000 74.3 1,982,000 1,060       11/01/2011 21:00 1,120 11/01/2011 05:00 1,060 1,930
Tue 11/01/2011 04:00 201101110400 run35 103.28 3,950 626,000 103.7 73.40 8,180 1,641,000 74.9 2,267,000 1,210       12/01/2011 00:00 1,050 11/01/2011 15:00 1,210 1,900
Tue 11/01/2011 08:00 201101110800 run37 103.46 3,910 684,000 104.2 73.70 8,180 1,776,000 75.1 2,460,000 2,130       12/01/2011 04:00 1,210 11/01/2011 20:00 2,130 3,060
Tue 11/01/2011 13:00 201101111300 run39 103.91 3,980 875,000 105.7 74.39 8,270 2,248,000 76.2 3,123,000 3,230       11/01/2011 21:00 3,300 11/01/2011 22:00 3,560 6,040
Tue 11/01/2011 19:00 201101111900 run41 104.60 3,910 928,000 105.9 74.97 8,830 2,362,000 75.2 3,290,000 4,020       12/01/2011 04:00 3,530 12/01/2011 02:00 4,020 7,030

Wed 12/01/2011 08:00 201101120800 run43 104.83 74.82
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